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Bus 19A Tinshill - Garforth Go to website

Direction
Inverness Road — Tinshill Club

78 stops

Open route schedule

Inverness Road

The Chase

Arundel Street

Ash Lane

Saxton Court

Garforth Town End

Garforth Main St B

Beech Grove Terrace

Ringway

Garforth Academy

Rockley Grange Gdns

Nelson Croft

Garforth Br Rdbt

Waterloo Manor Hosp

Carrwood Park

Thorpe Park

Stile Hill Way

Yew Tree Lane

School Lane

Laurel Hill Way

Laurel Hill Avenue

Route schedule
Inverness Road — Tinshill Club

Monday 06:05-18:39

Tuesday 06:05-18:39

Wednesday 06:05-18:39

Thursday 06:05-18:39

Friday 06:05-18:39

Saturday 06:25-18:08

Sunday 07:32-19:34

Route info

Direction: Inverness Road

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-19A-873418790-724733598
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Darnley Lane

Chantry Garth

High Bank Approach

Garland Drive

Whitkirk Church

Queensway

Wilfred Avenue

Temple Moor School

Field End Road

Halton Tesco

Halton Lidl

Portage Avenue

Carden Avenue

Dunhill Rise

Halton Dial

Gipton Approach

Shaftesbury Jct A

Dawlish Terrace

Torre Road

Raincliffe Road

Berking Avenue

Pontefract Lane

Woodpecker Junction

Cultural E

Cultural H

Corn Exchange I

Station B

Civic O

Leeds City College



St Andrews Street

Rosebank School

Woodsley Road

Carberry Road

Harold Grove

Mayville Avenue

Victoria Road

Spring Road

Headingley Stadium

Langdale Avenue

Eden Drive

Queenswood Road

Woodbridge Place

Woodbridge Crescent

Ghyll Road

Beckett Park

Butcher Hill

West Parade

West Park Ring Road

Spen Lane

Iveson School

Iveson Drive

Birchtree Way

Silk Mill Approach

Bedford Mount

Silk Mill Avenue

Woodnook Drive

Tinshill Club





Direction
Tinshill Club — Inverness Road

80 stops

Open route schedule

Tinshill Club

Silk Mill Road

Bedford Mount

Silk Mill Approach

Birchtree Way

Iveson Drive

Iveson School

Spen Lane

West Park Ring Road

West Parade

Butcher Hill

Beckett Park

Ghyll Road

Woodbridge Crescent

Woodbridge Place

Queenswood Road

Eden Drive

Langdale Avenue

Headingley Stadium

Spring Road

Victoria Road

Mayville Avenue

Harold Grove

Cardigan Road

Woodsley Road

Route schedule
Tinshill Club — Inverness Road

Monday 06:18-19:25

Tuesday 06:18-19:25

Wednesday 06:18-19:25

Thursday 06:18-19:25

Friday 06:18-19:25

Saturday 07:43-19:30

Sunday 07:50-20:02

Route info

Direction: Tinshill Club

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
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Rosebank School

St Andrews Street

Leeds City College

Civic N

Civic M

City Square I

Corn Exchange H

Cultural A

Cultural D

Woodpecker Junction

Pontefract Lane

Berking Avenue

Raincliffe Road

Torre Road

Dawlish Terrace

Shaftesbury Jct C

Gipton Approach

Halton Dial

Dunhill Rise

Carden Avenue

Portage Avenue

Halton Lidl

Chapel St Club

Field End Road

Temple Moor School

The Crescent

Queensway

Kingsway



Whitkirk Church

Garland Drive

High Bank Approach

Chantry Garth

Darnley Lane

Laurel Hill Avenue

Laurel Hill Way

School Lane

Yew Tree Lane

Stile Hill Way

Thorpe Park

Carrwood Park

Waterloo Manor Hosp

Garforth Br Rdbt

Rockley Grange Gdns

Garforth Academy

Ringway

Beech Grove Terrace

Garforth Main St A

Garforth Main St C

Garforth Town End

Garforth Ctry Club

Garforth Rail Stn

Ash Lane

Arundel Street

The Chase

Inverness Road



19A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leeds

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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